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    Assessment Director Meetings 
2020-2021 School Year 

 

 

 

Zoom: https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/91252982930?pwd=cHhScmVnRkNuT3U0K3ZwejgrM0hwQT09 

Meetings will be held ONLINE ONLY until further notice.  

Meetings will start at 9:00 am on the following dates.  

 

 

Thursday, August 20, 2020   

Thursday, September 10, 2020   

Thursday, October 8, 2020   

Thursday, November 19, 2020    

Thursday, December 17, 2020   

Thursday, January 21, 2021   

Thursday, February 18, 2021   

Thursday, March 18, 2021   

Thursday, April 15. 2021   

Thursday, May 20, 2021   

Thursday, June 17, 2021 

  

 

 

If you have any questions, please call (801) 538-7600 

 

 

https://uetn-org.zoom.us/j/91252982930?pwd=cHhScmVnRkNuT3U0K3ZwejgrM0hwQT09

